
•   Thermoset rubber’s flexibility makes 
 installation quick, easy and inexpensive

•   Attractive matte finish

•   4” and 6” with toe

•   4’ lengths or 120’ coils
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BaseWorks™
THERMOSET RUBBER WALL BASE

•   1/8” thick

•   No dye lots

•   Limited 2-year commercial warranty

•   Recommended adhesives: 946 Premium 
 Contact Adhesive, 960 Wall Base Adhesive
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BaseWorks™
 THERMOSET RUBBER WALL BASE

40 Black B 20 Charcoal WG63 Burnt Umber B 29 Moon Rock WG

Color Height Length Profile Item #

Black

Black

Black

Burnt Umber

Charcoal

Moon Rock

4”

4”

6”

4”

4”

4”

4’

120’

4’

4’

4’

4’

Topset/Toe

Topset/Toe

Topset/Toe

Topset/Toe

Topset/Toe

Topset/Toe

TSB40 4X4

TSB40 4X120

TSB40 6X4

TSB63 4X4

TSB20 4X4

TSB29 4X4

800-523-6265
commercialorders@diamondw.com

Please order samples for exact product colors.
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